TF-ERS Rail Fixator
Catalogue
TF-ERS Rail Fixator • • •
B04-TDTG02-TF-ERS Rail Fixator Cat EN                                                                                                 1
Table of Contents
Device Description ................................................................................... 2
Indications ............................................................................................. 2
Contraindications ................................................................................. 3

TF-7003 Swivel Clamp Single Use
TF-6000-2 Humerus T-Clamp Single Use
TF-1003 T-Clamp Single Use
TF-ERS Rail Fixator • • •
B04-TDTG02-TF-ERS Rail Fixator Cat EN                                                                                                 6
TF-ERS RAIL FIXATOR
Part List
 Connector Adapters
Cat No Description Single Use / Reuseable
TF-6000-5 Humerus MAF Adapter
TF-7004 MAF Adapter
TF-7005 Ilizarov Adapter
Half Pins*
Ref No Description Single Use /
Reuseable
TAMF-S6125L30H ISO 5832/1   Ø 6MM X  30 L125 HALF PIN Single Use
TAMF-S6125L20H ISO 5832/1   Ø 6MM X  20 L125 HALF PIN Single Use
TAMF-S6125L10H ISO 5832/1   Ø 6MM X  10 L125 HALF PIN Single Use
TAMF-S6155L30H ISO 5832/1   Ø 6MM X  30 L155 HALF PIN Single Use
TAMF-S6155L20H ISO 5832/1   Ø 6MM X  20 L155 HALF PIN Single Use
TAMF-S6155L10H ISO 5832/1   Ø 6MM X  10 L155 HALF PIN Single Use
TAMF-S6180L30BL3 ISO 5832/1   Ø6MM X  30 L180 HALF PIN BL Ø3 Single Use
TAMF-S6180L30BL4 ISO 5832/1   Ø6MM X  30 L180 HALF PIN BL Ø4 Single Use
TAMF-S6180L30BL5 ISO 5832/1   Ø6MM X  30 L180 HALF PIN BL Ø5 Single Use
TAMF-S6200L50BL3 ISO 5832/1   Ø6MM X  50 L200 HALF PIN BL Ø3 Single Use
TAMF-S6200L50BL4 ISO 5832/1   Ø6MM X  50 L200 HALF PIN BLØ 4 Single Use
TAMF-S4150L10 ISO 5832/1   Ø 4MM X  10 L150 HALF PIN Single Use
TAMF-S4150L20 ISO 5832/1   Ø 4MM X  20 L150 HALF PIN Single Use
TAMF-S5180L20 ISO 5832/1   Ø 5MM X  20 L180 HALF PIN Single Use
TAMF-S4180L30 ISO 5832/1   Ø4MM X  30 L180 HALF PIN Single Use
TAMF-S4200L30 ISO 5832/1   Ø4MM X  30 L200 HALF PIN Single Use
TAMF-S4150L30 ISO 5832/1   Ø4MM X 30 L150 HALF PIN Single Use
TAMF-S5150L30 ISO 5832/1   Ø5MM X  30 L150 HALF PIN Single Use
TAMF-S5180L30 ISO 5832/1   Ø5MM X  30 L180 HALF PIN Single Use
TAMF-S5150L50 ISO 5832/1   Ø5MM X  50 L150 HALF PIN Single Use
TAMF-S5180L50 ISO 5832/1   Ø5MM X  50 L180 HALF PIN Single Use
TAMF-S6180L30 ISO 5832/1   Ø6MM X  30 L180 HALF PIN Single Use
TAMF-S6200L30 ISO 5832/1   Ø6MM X  30 L200 HALF PIN Single Use
• For all available half pin sizes please refer to Halfpin Catalogue
TF-ERS Rail Fixator • • •
B04-TDTG02-TF-ERS Rail Fixator Cat EN                                                                                                 7
Instrument List